German Quality
Better components, better furniture
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POWER HIGH-LEG
FOOTREST EXTENSION
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Armchairs
Motorized and sofas
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Actuators: 1
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Zero-Wall
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Load: 350Lbs
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A DewertOkin Technology Brand

Standard Sizes (mm)
Custom sizes available

Installation

Size
=1 504.6
-2 530
=3 555.4
-4 580.8
-5 606.2
-6 631.6
-7 657
-8 682.4
=9 707.8
-10 733.2
=11 758.6
-12 784
-13 809.4
-14 834.8

Technical data:

1/ Power.

2/ Suitable for high-leg armchairs and sofas.

3/ Footrest extension for fixed seat and backrest designs.

4/ The all-links design grants a smooth and stable experience.

5/ Available in standard and custom sizes.
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